35,650 x 900 – 37,450 x 950 – 40,300 QB 41,250 x 950 – 42,200 x 1,300 – 
44,800 a month. 

V. BOND 

Selected candidates will be required, after serving a satisfactory trial period of 

one month, to enter into a bond (which will start as from the date of 
enlistment) together with two or more sureties in the sum of three hundred 

and seventy three thousand and six hundred and fifty rupees (Rs 373,650) 
to the effect that they will follow and complete the training course and serve in 
Government Primary Schools or Aided Primary Schools chosen by the Senior 

Chief Executive, Ministry of Education and Human Resource for a period of 
three years as from the date of appointment in the grade of Primary School